

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c Bill				
Name of work: Repair & Maint					
of road from Kayichak					
To Sobhakhpur under					
New Maint Policy					
Agency: Deodhari Yadev					
Agt NO: 160/MR/MBD/2021-22					
DOW: 03.03.22					
Toe: 02-12-22					
Date of measurement: 04-06-22					

① Cleaning & grubbing
of road (6m) wide

$$2 \times 30 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1800.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1800.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1800.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1800.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1800.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 26 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1560.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 1.00 = 40.00 \text{ m}^3$$

10600.00 m³

or 1.06 Hect

C/O

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF WORK					
(1/1) Clearing & Grubbing of road land do do					
vide TMBP 1					
1.06 Hect @ Rs 53907.68					
Rs 57142.4					
(2/2) Cost of Subgrade & Shoulder do do do					
vide TMBP 2					
5883.60 m ³ @ Rs 176.70					
Rs 1039632.4					
(3/3) Cost of Subgrade & B by providing well graded material					
vide TMBP 2					
385.10 m ³ @ Rs 1396.44					
Rs 537895.					
(4/4) P.W. laying & spreading & Compacting 1m Gr II to WBM do do					
vide TMBP 2					
417.91 m ³ @ Rs 2094.85					
Rs 875459.					
(5/5) P.W. 81m Gr II to WBM					
vide TMBP 3					
1220.60 m ³ @ Rs 2046.61					
Rs 2498133.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F Rg	154 64	147.00
(12/27) Piv & laying Road					
marking on BT					
surface double					
vide Imp B P 5					
880.00 m ² @ 735.91					
				15	647601.00
(13/28) Piv & laying road					
marking on C.C.					
pavement double					
vide Imp B P 5					
200.00 m ² @ 766.69					
				15	153338.00

(14/26) Piv & laying work					
of Mr. citizen					
& Maint Board					
vide Imp B P 5					
03 NOT @ 9219.05					
				15	27657.00
				15	16292743.00
Add 12% GST (+)				15	1955129.00
Add 1% Lab Cost (+)				15	162927.00
Add S.F (+)				15	185600.00
				15	18596399.00
Less 0.02% Below G				15	3719.00
				15	18592680.00
C/O					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F	M	18592	680.00
The work has been completed					
per specifications					
Rumer					
JE 4.6.22					

M. Statement

(i) E/W - 5883.60m ³
(ii) Metal - 345.13m ³ @ 511.44
(iii) S/Dmt - 627.99m ³ @ 175.80
(iv) S/m G.II - 505.67m ³ @ 480.64
(v) S/m G.III - 1476.95m ³ @ 511.44
(vi) S/chips - 1018.82m ³ @ 668.88
(vii) Embank (SS) - 13.833m ³

(VIII) Embank (PS) - 9.882m³(IX) Bitumen - 79.543M²

Rumer

JE 4.6.22

E/W - 5883.60 @ 34.81 = 204808 ✓

Metal - 345.13 @ 511.44 = 176513 ✓

S/Dmt - 627.99 @ 175.80 = 110401 ✓

S/m G.II - 505.67 @ 480.64 = 243645 ✓

S/m G.III - 1476.95 @ 511.44 = 755371 ✓

S/chips - 1018.82 @ 668.88 = 681468 ✓

2171606 ✓

S.P.M. @ 10.1 = 217161 ✓

E.W. - 5883.60 x 33 = 194159 ✓